—_——
FORM NL-37-CLAIMS DATA
UNITED INDIA INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED

Date of Upload: 11-09-2023 Upto the quarter ending: 30.06.2023
Report Version 1 No. of claims onlv
Marine | Marine Total Personal Covn‘::;:.::tri‘:n/ Fblic/ Crop Oxher
Sl. No. Claims Experience Fire - Motor OD | Motor TP | Total Motor Health N Total Health Product Engineering Aviation segments | Miscellaneo Total
Cargo Hull Marine Accident | Travel Employer’s s Insurance
liability Liability LES us
1 Claims O/S at the beginning of the period 2,991 2,185 356 2,54 56,296 1,61,36 2,17,662 4,10,962 3,689 49 4,14,700 1,17 1,528 2,565 60 > > 4,82 6,48,047
2 Claims reported during the period 1,620 1,570 9 1,66 1,20,529 11,76 1,32,292 8,48,464 5,066 37 8,53,567 27. 112 1,632 22 1,49,718 2 19,49 11,60,39
(a) Booked During the period 1,513 1,501 9. 1,59 1,17,990 10,67 1,28,666 8,42,447 4,784 36 8,47,267 25 108 1,557 21 1,49,718 = 19,17 11,49,87
(b) Reopened during the Period 107 69 4 73 2,539 1,08 3,626 ,017 282 1 6,300 20 4 75 1 2 2 82! 10,529
(c) Other Adjustment (to be specified) _ _ _ . _ . _ . _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
3 Claims Settled during the period 402 718 47 765 93,442 10,043 1,03,485 6,64,682 3,540 30 6,68,252 107 37 652 = 1,49,718 = 10,581 9,33.999
(@) ety i i e 402 718 47 765 93,442 10,043 1,03,485 6,64,682 3,540 30 6,68,252 107 37 652 = 1,49,718 - 10,581 | 9,33,999
(b)Other Adiustment ( to be specified)
4 Claims Repudiated during the period 176 294 13 307 3,659 1,965 5,624 60,332 390 - 60,722 40 26 168 = = = 771 67.834
i A @ MR epEs i) 51 55 13 68 516 375 891 297 0| - 327 7 2 19 14 - - 73 1,452
Claims closed without bavment
Unclaimed (Pending claims which are
5 transferred to Unclaimed A/c. after the
mandatory period as prescribed by the
Authoritv)
6 Claims O/S at End of the period B B
Less than 3months 1,410 1,019 60 1,079 59,640 9,532 69,172 2,95.213 2,067 47 2,97.327 212 87 1,350 6 = = 9,374 3,80,017
3 months to 6 months 422 441 45 486 10,008 8,701 18,709 68,745 873 = 69,618 101 67 628 5 = 2 890 90,926
6months to 1 vear 556 430 100 530 5429 15,717 21,146 72,259 538 = 72,797 145 92 526 5 = = 716 96,513
lvear and above 1,594 798 174 972 4,131 1,26,796 1,30,927 97,898 1,317 9 99,224 826 1,334 854 27 = = 1,917 2,37,675
Notes:- (@) The Claims O/S figures are consistent with all relevant NL forms(B) Repudiated means rejected, partial rejection on account of policy terms and conditions(d) Claim o/s should be exclusive of IBNR AND IBNER reservesC]
Upto the quarter ending 30.06.2023
(Amount in Rs. Lakhs)
Marine | Marine Total Personal Covr:o:t'::t'i‘osnl Bublic/ Crop Oxher]
SI. No. Claims Experience Fire - Motor OD | Motor TP | Total Motor Health N Total Health P Product Engineering Aviation segments | Miscellaneo Total
Cargo Hull Marine Accident | Travel Employer’s et Insurance
liability Liability i us
1 Claims O/S at the beainnina of the period 2,47,247 | 25,21 57,600 82,819 51,967 9,25,94 9,77,912 98,802 29,20 1 1,28,038 3,701 11,133 77,218 15,47 28,925 2 29, 16,01,577
2 Claims reported durina the period 45,737 4,83 8 5,693 73,689 67,315.. 1,41,004 | 2,56,060.80 10,7 164 2,66,937 563 1,33 20,882 2,454 8,642 = 11, 5,04,262
(a) Booked During the period 43,685 4,77! 8. 5,607 70,752 61,92: 1,32,673 2,53,062 L3 131 2,62,517 492 1,314 20,726 2,414 8,642 2 10, 4,88,594
(b) Reopened durina the Period 2,053 Si 85 2,937 5,394 8,331 ,999 .3 33 4,421 1 24 155 4 = = 4 15,668
(c) Other Adjustment (to be specified) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
3 Claims Settled durina the period 31,643 1,181 1,341 2,521 33,886 80,156 1,14,042 1,75,584 9,682 5 1,85,271 408 237 2,236 2 8,642 = 4,079 3,49,082
(a) paid during the period 31,643 1,181 1,341 2,521 33,886 80,156 1,14,042 1,75,584 9,682 5 1,85,271 408 237 2,236 2 8,642 2 4,079 3,49,082
(b)Other Adiustment ( to be specified) -
4 Claims Repudiated during the period 968 985 104 1,089 1,821 7,138 8,958 8,642 876 = 9,518 24 24 2,284 2 2 2 1,218 24,084
i @ Mo epEs i) -184 88| 101 188 34 1,273 1,307 3,277 534 | - 2,743 3 -0 7 -1,710 - - 36 2,376
1)Claims Closed without bavment
Unclaimed (Pending claims which are
5 transferred to Unclaimed A/c. after the 98
mandatory period as prescribed by the
Authoritv)
6 Claims O/S at End of the period
Less than 3months 43,690 ,782 545 4,328 28,147 59,415 87,562 1,07,168 13,49 115 1,20,77 551 1,292 20,342 1,416 20,448 = 9,152 ,09,557
3 months to 6 months 27,116 ,640 1,532 3,172 11,885 52,748 64,634 15,850 5,03 = 20,88 316 327 4,124 102 112 > 4,364 ,25,147
6months to 1 vear 32,072 ,321 2,132 4,453 8,652 97,668 1,06,320 3,664 2,80. = ,46! 525 2,125 6,354 359 = = 4,765 | 1,63,439
1vear and above 1,52,780 | 18,957 | 53,148 72,105 8,040 7,27,954 7,35,994 11,703 6,93 49 18,68 2,551 8,227 61,858 14,540 = = 16,472 | 10,83,211
Notes:-

(a) The Claims O/S fiqures are consistent with all relevant NL forms
(b) Repudiated means reiected, partial reiection on account of policy terms and conditions
() Claim o/s should be exclusive of IBNR AND IBNER reserves

Page 1of 1



